Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

4 Q
9 Q
5Q

OO0 OO0

er Cutoff: 46.26
Armmband Cal |l Nane
10001 Travi s
10002 M r anda
er Cutoff: 44.99
Armmband Cal |l Nane
20003 Shi ne
20014 Beck
20015 Tul a
20001 Tuul
20002 Dance
20007 Cheeky
20004 Maeve
20006 El sie
20010 Tuggi e
20012 Shi ne

er Cutoff: 43.43
Armmband Cal |l Nane
22022 Sapphire
22025 River (M)
22001 Charlie
22005 Jed

22006 ZephyrJoe
22008 R bo
22009 Tyme
22010 Sadi e (SM
22011 Gifter
22004 Zim
22014  Varsity
22018 Magi ¢
22021 Fi a

22007 Neon
22029 G no
22024 Bob

22028 C ewe

Sunday,

April 29, 2018

Steeplechase

10 inch Judge:
Handl er

J. Pier
T. Carlton

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Port er
Wlentz
Fect eau
Hol m
Behr ens
Franci s
Vil es
Kel Iy
Eagl e
Nel son

rorxgg00my

22 inch Judge:
Handl er

Hunt er
McCor mi ck
Cr awshaw
Cody
Swart zl ander
Buckhol t
Gaut reau
Smith

Ri ng

Behr ens
Cl enent
Johnson
Hol m

G een
Franci s

W r ant
Henry

AZIZTVOSCAZIZAAOWBOVL=0OD

Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me

Absent
37.01

Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me

31.16
54.51
37.69
Absent
No Tinme
Absent
57.81
Absent
37.95
35. 83

Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me

32.73
37.70
37. 87
No Tinme
55.51
47. 16
33.41
41. 60
No Tinme
33.08
35. 56
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
32.31
33.52

o o

Py

ol eololNolelelolNololNolNo]

o o

w

P RPOOOPR~ROOOLREPER

o o

Tm

ol eoloNoleolelolNololNolNo]

m

O O0OPrPO0OO0OO0OFrPFrOOoOOo

Scor e

37.01

Scor e

31.16
Elim
Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim
40. 83

Scor e

37.73
42.70
37. 87
Elim
Elim
67. 16
33.41
41. 60
Elim
38. 08
40. 56

37.31
33.52



22030
22031

Ange
Rad

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.67
Arnband Call Nane

Pl ace

w N b
OO0

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

24014
24002
24005
24008
24009
24011
24012

Babe
Hal | i ah
Lycan
Pl ay
Keet
Pre
Jake

W Crawshaw

L

24 inch Judge:

Mar cus

Handl er

CmI<rex

Hocker
Gaut hi er
St. Aubin
Duf f

Schul tz
Fri bourg
Mar cus

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 29
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 9

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

36.
40.

Ashl ey Anderson

52
70

Ti me

Absent

39.
33.
31.
36.
42.
33.

43
74
14
05
09
34

o

OO OO oo

o

O oO0OOoOr oo

o

OO OO oo

O OPFr OOoOo

Elim
Elim

Scor e

39. 43
33.74
36. 14
Elim
42. 09
33.34



10 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

1 10002

20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

20012
20003

22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

22025
1 22010
22014
22004
22001
22022
22024
22028
22009

24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband

24002
24008
24005
1 24012

Lesl i e Bickel

Sunday, April 29, 2018
Steeplechase Finals

Call Nane Handl er

M r anda T. Carlton
Lesl i e Bickel

Call Nane Handl er

Shi ne L. Nel son

Shi ne A. Porter
Lesl i e Bickel

Call Nane Handl er
River (M) D. McCorm ck

Sadi e (SM K. Smth

Varsity K. d enent

Zim M Behr ens

Charlie W Crawshaw

Sapphire R Hunter
Bob M Wrant

d ewe R Henry

Tynme K. Gautreau
Lesl i e Bickel

Call Nane Handl er

Hal | i ah J. Gauthier
Pl ay V. Duff
Lycan L. St. Aubin

Jake J. Marcus

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Ti me

36. 65

Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent

Ti me

Absent
38.11
. 85
Ti me
Ti me
.08
38. 56
Absent
No Ti e

58585

Ti me

No Ti e
47.19
Absent
35. 27

OO OO oo

o

OO OO oo

o

OO OO oo

o

=

Scor e

36. 65

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

38.11
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

35. 27






Qualifier Cutoff: 49.34 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
2 Q P12001 Ritz M Mol ongosk
1 Q P12004 Ziggy L. Hurwitz
Qualifier Cutoff: 56.38 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
2 P14001 Dahli L. Kras
1 Q P14002 cCusto B. Nye
P14007 Echo J. Doster
P14008 Celt (W E. Wlentz
Qualifier Cutoff: 45.13 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P16004 Ef M Behrens
P16016 Rocket M Schultz
P16008 Jive L. Barrett
3 P16011 Pi L. Stein
2 Q P16014 Peach A. Lanphere
1 Q P1l6017 Bonita S. Kelly
Qualifier Cutoff: 45.41 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P20003 Kraken L. St. Aubin
3 P16007 Sequel D. Kubi chko
2 Q P20006 Striker (D) S. Dunn
P20007 Pit A. Lanphere
1 Q P20012 Ridley S. Auboi s
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Sunday, April 29, 2018
Perf. Speed Jumping

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me

44.78
39. 48

Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me

64. 63
45. 11
Absent
38.61

Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me

46. 89
45. 14
41. 03
41. 90
40. 10
36.11

Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me

Absent
53. 08
41.54
No Ti e
36. 33

o

OO OO oo o

O O oo

o

OO PFr OOoOo o

O oOo+rRr

o

OO OO oo o

O O oo

o

o

O OOrFrPFPF

OoOpFr OO

Scor e

44.78
39. 48

Scor e

64. 63
45. 11

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
46. 90
40. 10
36.11

Scor e

58. 08
41. 54
Elim
36. 33






Sunday, April 29, 2018
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 P12001 Rtz M Mbl ongoski 44. 44 0 0 0 0 44, 44
1 P12004 Ziggy L. Hurwitz 41. 08 0 0 0 0 41. 08

14 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e

P14001 Dahli L. Kras No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P14002 GQusto B. Nye 48.92 0 0 0 0 48,92
16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
P16011 Pi L. Stein No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16014 Peach A. Lanphere 42. 36 0 0 0 0 42. 36
2 P16017 Bonita S. Kelly 40. 94 0 1 0 0 45,94
20 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
P16007 Sequel D. Kubi chko Absent
P20006 Striker (D) S. Dunn Absent
1 P20012 Ridley S. Aubois 41. 22 0 0 0 0 41, 22

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

S ON 0o



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1Q

2 Q
Q
3Q
Q

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1Q

O OO0

O QOO

Ganbl e:

Arnband Call Name

16001
16005

Sni ckers
JoJo

Ganbl e:

Arnband Call Name

24009
24013
24001
24004
24005
24002
24006
24011
24008
24012

Keet

Ri | ey

M sha
Paulie Grl
Lycan
Hal | i ah
Ebbet s

Pre

Pl ay

Jake

Ganbl e:

Arnband Call Nanme

22001
22002
22004
22007
22009
22010
22012
22014
22015
22003
22017
22018
22019
22024
22025
22028
22030

Charlie
Tar ga

Zim

Neon

Tyme
Sadi e (SM
Gracie
Varsity
Peach
Apache
Gswi n
Magi ¢
Sequel

Bob

River (M)
d ewe
Ange

Sunday, April 29, 2018
Masters Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

S.
J.

M chaud
W ngerter

15 seconds
Handl er

“S<IEmergXxXZ

Schul tz
Di edrich
Di edrich
Kubi chko
St. Aubin
Gaut hi er
Kapl an
Fri bourg
Duf f

Mar cus

15 seconds
Handl er

W

SAOLZL0CLVOP>PAMARTION

Cr awshaw
Bi x| er
Behr ens
G een
Gaut r eau
Smith

Zi eske

d enment
Lanphere
Kubi chko
Dunn
Johnson
Kubi chko
W r ant
McCor mi ck
Henry

Cr awshaw

Mast er s
Ti me

40.
34.

98
43

Mast er s
Ti me

38.
No

35.
34.
42.
39.
39.
No

37.
No

23
Ti me
99
57
43
00
38
Ti me
39
Ti me

Mast er s
Ti me

38.
35.
No

51
27
Ti me

Absent

34.
34.
34.
38.
39.

43
60
74
16
05

Absent

42.

94

Absent

35.
40.
37.
36.
38.

23
24
78
58
72

16 inch Judge:

7Pt

N

24 inch Judge:

7Pt

NNOONDMNPEFEDNDNNDN

22 inch Judge:

7Pt

o o

o NONEFENDN

PR ONR

5pt

0
3

5pt

P PNNRFPORFPOODO

5pt

o w

w O WOoOrPEk

NN PEF O

3Pt

3
2

3Pt

NowhbANMNDOOTONO

3Pt

=N

w anN o1k o

o~ 01O O

Lesl i e Bickel

1Pt Ganble
3 20
2 20

Lesl i e Bickel

1Pt Ganble
4 20
2

4 20
3 20
1

2 20
5 20
5

6

4

Lesl i e Bickel

1Pt Ganble
4 20
4

3

3 20
3 20
3 20
6

4 20
3

4

4

6 20
3 20
5 20

Scor e

46
43

Scor e

56
22
53
50
21
53
47
24
40
44

Scor e

61
25
6

60
47
52
27
53

27

26
41
51
52
55



22031 Rad L.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 20003 Shi ne A
2 Q 20012 Shi ne L.

20002 Dance M

20005 Vi nca N.

3 Q 20010 Tuggi e D.

20014 Beck E.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Mar cus

seconds
dl er

Port er
Nel son
Behr ens
Scel zo
Eagl e
Wl entz

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

37.78
38. 07
No Ti e
Absent
35. 00
41. 13

20 inch Judge:

7Pt

N

N

5pt

[EEN

3Pt

5
4
2

w b

Lesl i e Bickel

1Pt Ganble
3 20

4 20

3

4 20

4

41

Scor e

57
55
19

50
23



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
P20014 Rant
2 Q P20002 Asher
P20005 Wk
3 P20003 Kraken
1 Q P20006 Striker (D)
P20012 Ridley
P20004 Mblly
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 P14002 Gusto
P14005 Sim
2 P14008 Celt (W
1 Q P14003 Tach
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P12004 Zi ggy
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 P16005 Doc
P16013 Rai ney
1 Q P16006 River
P16017 Bonita
2 Q P16011 Pi
P16001 Trudy
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
PO8001 Mblly

Sunday, April 29, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

16 seconds
Handl er

Hocker

Eli ot

d enment
St. Aubin
Dunn
Auboi s
McQuire

ITvwnrxrx

16 seconds
Handl er

Nye

W r ant
Wlentz
Cl enent

AMnw

18 seconds
Handl er

L. Hurwitz

16 seconds
Handl er

Cody
Goodman
Crimm ns
Kel Iy
Stein

Bi x| er

wrnmonao=

18 seconds
Handl er

R Li bby

Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Leslie

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Absent

35.00 1 0 4 3 20 42
No Tine 0 3 4 2 29
39. 18 2 1 6 2 39
35. 06 0 3 4 3 20 50
41. 43 1 1 5 4 31
Absent

Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Leslie

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
34. 88 0 2 2 5 21
Absent

40. 55 1 2 3 3 29
36. 65 0 2 4 2 20 44
Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Leslie

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
No Tine 0 0 3 3 12
Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Leslie

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
No Tine 0 3 3 5 29
Absent

37.31 1 1 4 6 20 50
Absent

37.58 0 2 4 4 20 46
No Tine 0 1 1 2 10
Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Leslie

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Absent

-1-



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

13

5
38. 5%



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
V12003 Raef N. Scel zo Absent
1 V12004 Bi ngo C. Frado 39. 00
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 Q V16001 Runor D. McCorm ck 35. 44

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, April 29, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

0. 0%

12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

1Pt Ganble

16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

1Pt Ganble



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
1 20004 Maeve K. Viles No Tinme
20007 Cheeky M Francis Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
2 22008 Ri bo C. Buckhol t 44. 64
1 Q 22022 Sapphire R Hunter 38. 87
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt
24014 Babe K. Hocker Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, April 29, 2018
Advanced Gamblers

3. 3%

20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
1Pt Ganble

22 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
1Pt Ganble

24 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
1Pt Ganble



Sunday, April 29, 2018
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Ashley
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P08002 Jessie Janes M MCull och 52.55 0 3 1 4 15

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Ashl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q Pl12001 Ritz M Mol ongoski 43. 10 2 1 4 5 20 46

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance || 14 inch Judge: Ashl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P14001 Dahli L. Kras 41. 65 0 0 2 2 20 26
2 P14004 Katniss E... L. Stein No Ti e 0 3 2 4 17
P14007 Echo J. Doster Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Ashl ey
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P16008 Jive L. Barrett 42. 24 2 0 3 5 20 41

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ANOOR U

0. 0%



Sunday, April 29, 2018
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
T. Carlton

1 Q 10002 M r anda

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 14002

Birdie A. Shepard

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q 16003 Mai si e S. Crinmmns

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1 22016 Coda N. Thonpson
22032 Butt er H MQ@ire

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 24007 Eli K. Viles

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 4

Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Ashley
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

41. 27 2 0 5 2 30 52

Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Ashley
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

No Tine 0 0 0 1 1

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Ashley
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

37.79 1 2 3 3 30 50

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Ashley

Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
46. 25 0 3 1 5 16
Absent

Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Ashley
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

No Tine 0 1 2 5 12






Sunday, April 29, 2018
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Ashl ey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P20013 Surpri se S. Lei ser 40. 32 1 1 0 3 30 41

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



D stance: 178 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
10001 Travis

D stance: 178 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
16001 Sni ckers
16005 JoJo

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
20003 Shi ne
20006 El sie
20001 Tuul
20002 Dance
20010 Tuggi e
20014 Beck

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
22001 Charlie
22002 Tar ga
22004 Zi m
22005 Jed
22007 Neon

2 22010 Sadi e (SM
22011 Gifter
22012 Graci e
22013 Zesty
22014  Varsity
22016 Coda

4 22017 Gswi n
22018 Magi ¢

Sunday, April 29, 2018

Masters Jumpers

49 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
J. Pier Absent

46 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
S. M chaud Absent
J. Wngerter Absent

44 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
A. Porter Absent
L. Kelly Absent
C. Holm Absent
M Behrens 40. 35 0
D. Eagle Absent
E. Wlentz 35. 88 0

44 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
W Crawshaw Absent
S. Bixler 33. 97 0
M Behrens 32. 20 0
S. Cody 35.50 0
P. Green Absent
K. Smith 35. 38 1
N. Ring Absent
E. Zi eske Absent
S. Wrant 26. 98 0
K. d enent 27. 30 0
N. Thonpson 41.78 1
S. Dunn 32.79 1
J. Johnson Absent

Lesl i e Bickel

S

Lesl i e Bickel

S

Lesl i e Bickel

S

Lesl i e Bickel

S

o o

= = OO

F

F

F

F

o o

O O oo

E

E

(ool i

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

Elim

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim

5. 00

Elim
Elim
10. 00
10. 00



Kubi chko
Hol m

W | son

W r ant
McCor mi ck
Henry
Franci s
Cr awshaw
Mar cus

dl er

Gaut hi er
Kubi chko
St. Aubin
Kapl an
Duf f

Mar cus

22019 Sequel D.

22021 Fi a C.

22023 Besti e K.

3 22024 Bob M

1 Q 22025 River (M) D.

22028 d ewe R

22029 G no M

22030 Angel W

22031 Rad L.

Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 44 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 24002 Hal | i ah J.

24004 Paulie Grl D

24005 Lycan L.

24006 Ebbet s E.

24008 Pl ay vV

2 24012 Jake J.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Absent
Absent
24. 26
31.59
27. 38
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

27.02
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
25.90

o

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

N

Lesl i e Bickel

S

o

F

0

o

E

0

Elim
10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

5. 00

15. 00



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P12001

178 yards
Arnband Cal

SCT:
Nanme

Rtz

P12004 Zi ggy

D st ance:
Pl ace

P14005
P14002
P14003
P14007
P14008

P ow
O OO0

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16001
P16016
P16004
P16005
P16006
P16010
P16017
P16011
P16013
P16015

3Q
2 Q

D st ance:
Pl ace

P20014
P20002
P20004
P20006
P20011

NN
O O

181 yards
Arnband Cal

181 yards
Arnband Cal

181 yards
Arnband Cal

SCT:
Nanme

Sim
Gusto
Tach
Echo

Celt (W

SCT:
Nanme

Tr udy
Rocket
El f

Doc

Ri ver
Jack (V)
Bonita
P

Rai ney

G nger (La)

SCT:
Nanme

Rant
Asher

Mol |'y
Striker
Madel i ne

(D

Sunday, April 29, 2018
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

49 seconds
Handl er

M Mol ongosk

L. Hurwitz

47 seconds
Handl er

W r ant
Nye

Cl enent
Dost er
Wlentz

mexmwom

47 seconds
Handl er

Bi x| er
Schul tz
Behr ens
Cody
Crinmm ns
Vil es
Kel Iy
Stein
Goodman
Kel l'y

rFrACOAN=SIZI0

47 seconds
Handl er

Hocker
Eli ot
McQuire
Dunn
Stein

roTr A

Per f ormance 111 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
39.93 2
No Ti e 0

Per f ormance 111 14 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
33. 69 1
41. 03 0
30. 37 0
Absent
34.42 0

Per f ormance 111 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
34.10 0
42. 46 2
28. 27 0
33.22 0
34.61 0
45. 08 0
Absent
28. 83 0
Absent
Absent

Per formance 111 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
Absent
No Ti e 0
Absent
35.03 0
32.26 0

Judge: Leslie Bickel
S F E Score
0 0 0 10. 00
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Leslie Bickel
S F E Score
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Leslie Bickel
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 10. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Leslie Bickel
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00



3 P20012 Ridl ey S. Auboi s

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

V12002 Chico A. Ri ecken
V12004 Bi ngo C. Frado

Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q V16001 Runor D. McCorm ck

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Vet er ans Lesl i e Bickel

Vet er ans Lesl i e Bickel

5. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00



Sunday, April 29, 2018
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
20007 Cheeky M Francis Absent
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
22008 Ri bo C. Buckhol t Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: O
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R

S

S

F

F

E

E

Scor e

Scor e



Sunday, April 29, 2018
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 182 yards SCT: 59 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

P08002 Jessie James M MCul |l och Absent

Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P14001 Dahli L. Kras 45. 36 0 0 0 0 0. 00

P14004 Katniss E... L. Stein No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P16008 Jive L. Barrett 35.01 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ONOORFRW

6. 7%



D stance: 127 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 10002 M r anda
D stance: 127 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 14002 Birdie
D stance: 127 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16003 Mai si e
D stance: 127 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20004 Maeve
1 20011 Sydney
3 20012 Shi ne
2 20016 G oovee
D stance: 127 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22022 Sapphire
22032 Butter
D stance: 127 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24007 Eli

Sunday, April 29, 2018

41 seconds
Handl er

T. Carlton

38 seconds
Handl er

A. Shepard

38 seconds
Handl er

S. Crimns

35 seconds
Handl er

Vil es

Smth

Nel son
Duf f

<FARR

35 seconds
Handl er

R Hunter
H MQire

35 seconds
Handl er

K. Viles

StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice 10
Ti me TFl ts
24. 83

Starters/ Novice 14
Ti me TFl ts
40. 57 2.57

Starters/ Novice 16
Ti me TFl ts
26. 85

Starters/ Novice 20
Ti me TFl ts
37.62 2.62
38. 65 3.65
25. 07
22.32

Starters/ Novice 22
Ti me TFl ts
Absent
Absent

Starters/ Novice 24
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne

i nch

i nch

i nch

i nch

O O oo

i nch
R

i nch
R

0

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

=l

Judge:

Judge:
S

Ashl ey
F E
0 0
Ashl ey
F E
0 0
Ashl ey
F E
0 0
Ashl ey
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Ashl ey
F E
Ashl ey
F E
0 1

Ander son
Scor e

0. 00

Ander son
Scor e

2.57

Ander son
Scor e

0. 00

Ander son
Scor e

Ander son
Scor e

Ander son
Scor e

Elim



1 Q 24009 Keet M Schul tz 20. 53 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, April 29, 2018
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16009 Bonney A. Ri ecken No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Sunday, April 29, 2018

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bicke
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
16001 Sni ckers S. M chaud Absent
16005 JoJo J. Wngerter Absent
Openi ng: 56 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Leslie Bicke
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
10001 Travis J. Pier Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Leslie Bicke
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw Absent
22004 Zim M Behrens Absent
Q 22005 Jed S. Cody 41. 21 1+7 1+6
Q 22010 Sadi e (Sm K. Smith 49. 25 1+3 1+7
22011 Gifter N. Ring Absent
3 Q 22002 Tar ga S. Bixler 41.52 1+4 1+7
Q 22016 Coda N. Thonpson 51. 39 1+6 1+7
22012 Gracie E. Zi eske Absent
1S 22014 Varsity K. d enent 45. 26 1+6 1+7
22028 d ewe R Henry Absent
22017 Gswi n S. Dunn 43. 79 1+7 140
22018 Magi c J. Johnson Absent
22021 Fia C. Holm Absent
2 S 22023 Besti e K. WI son 42. 81 1+5 1+7
Q 22024 Bob M Wrant 39. 45 1+7 1+7
22025 River (M) D. McCorm ck 44. 67 1+6 1+7
22031 Rad L. Marcus Absent
22030 Angel W Crawshaw Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Leslie Bicke
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
3 24002 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 41. 21 1+4 1+7

RC3

RC3

143
1+7

1+7
143

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

RC3

1+7

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

20
27

27
27

27

14

27
27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

Scor e

Score

Score

39
47

48
46

50

31

49

43
32

Score

30



24008 Pl ay V.
24005 Lycan L.
2 24012 Jake J.
1S 24006 Ebbet s E
Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Han
20003 Shi ne
20001 Tuul
1 20002 Dance

20005 Vi nca

20006 El sie

20010 Tuggi e
3 20014 Beck

N
morzgso»

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Duf f

St. Aubin
Mar cus
Kapl an

Absent
Absent
36. 94 1+4 1+7
36. 94 1+7 1+6

20 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

dl er

Port er
Hol m
Behr ens
Scel zo
Kel Iy
Eagl e
Wl entz

Ti me RC1 RC2

Absent
Absent
43. 66 1+0 1+6
Absent
Absent
No Ti e 1+5 1+7
No Ti e 1+7 1+7

1+7
143

RC3

1+6

1+7
1+7

27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

20

30
46

Score

35

31
29



Sunday, April 29, 2018
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance |11 20 inch Judge: Leslie Bi
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
P20014 Rant K. Hocker Absent
P20002 Asher L. Eliot Absent
P20004 Mblly H MGQuire Absent
P20009 Pre B. Fribourg Absent
2 Q P20005 Wk K. d enent 44. 63 1+6 1+7 147
3 Q P20012 Ridley S. Auboi s 46. 22 1+6 1+7 1+7
1S P20006 Striker (D) S. Dunn 54.11 1+7 1+7 1+7
P20003 Kraken L. St. Aubin Absent
Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Leslie Bi
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
P14007 Echo J. Doster Absent
2 Q P14008 Celt (W E. Wlentz 58. 14 1+7 1+7 1+7
1S P14002 cCusto B. Nye 48. 34 1+7 1+6 1+3

Openi ng: 56 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Leslie Bi
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1 P12001 Ritz M Mol ongoski 52. 40 1+6 1+7 1+7
2 P12004 Zi ggy L. Hurwitz No Ti e 1+3 1+7 140

Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bi

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
P16017 Bonita S. Kelly Absent

P16010 Jack (V) K. Viles 61. 96 1+7 1+6 1+3

2 Q P16005 Doc J. Cody 43. 05 1+7 1+6 1+3

3 Q P16006 River S. Crinmns 43. 49 143 1+7 1+7

1S P16011 PFi L. Stein 47. 23 147 1+7 1+7
P16013 Rai ney R Goodnman Absent

ckel
RC4A RC5 RC6 d s

27
27
27
ckel
RC4A RC5 RC6 d s

20
27

ckel
RC4A RC5 RC6 d s

ckel
RC4A RC5 RC6 O s

27
20
27

Scor e

50
50
51

Score

44
46

Score

32
15

Score

28
46
40
51



Openi ng: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

POS001 Mol Iy

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Per f ormance |11
Handl er

R Li bby

8 inch Judge:

Ti me

Absent

Lesl i e Bickel
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

Scor e



Sunday, April 29, 2018

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 56 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
V12001 Bean S. Kelly Absent
V12002 Meg B. Nye Absent
V12003 Raef N. Scel zo Absent
V12004 Bi ngo C. Frado Absent
Openi ng: 56 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V16001 Runor D. McCormi ck 42.02 1+7 1+6 1+3 27 46
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, April 29, 2018
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1 Q 20004 Maeve K. Viles 50. 05 1+5 1+7 1+6 20 41
20007 Cheeky M Francis Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, April 29, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 P08002 Jessie Janes M MCull och 62. 89 1+7 1+7 1+0 0 17
Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance || 14 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 P14001 Dahli L. Kras 45. 41 145 1+7 1+6 14 35
2 P14004 Katniss E... L. Stein 49.73 1+5 1+7 1+0 14 29
Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
2 P16008 Jive L. Barrett 35.05 145 1+7 1+2 1+4 0 22
1 P16009 Bonney A. Ri ecken 49. 94 1+5 1+7 1+6 2 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoowu



Sunday, April 29, 2018

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 10002 M r anda T. Carlton

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 14002 Birdie A. Shepard

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 16003 Mai si e S. Crinmmns

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
2 20011 Sydney K. Snmith
1 Q 20012 Shi ne L. Nel son

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

22032 Butt er H MQire

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1 24007 Eli K. Viles
2 24009 Keet M Schultz

Starters Snooker

10 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

34.16 1+5 1+4 1+3 27
14 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

43. 37 1+5 1+4 145 27
16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

32. 87 1+5 1+4 1+3 27
20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

44,71 1+5 1+4 1+3 20

30. 00 1+5 1+4 1+2 27

22 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me

Absent

24 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Ti me

No Ti nme 1+7
No Ti ne 1+4 1+0

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

0
0

Scor e

42

Score

44

Score

42

Score

35
41

Scor e

Score



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 57.1%



Sunday, April 29, 2018
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
P20015 Fancy K. Hocker Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

olololo) Jo)

. 0%



Sunday, April 29, 2018

Masters Standard
D stance: 190 yards SCT: 67 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
10001 Travis J. Pier Absent
D stance: 190 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16001 Sni ckers S. M chaud 74. 68 10. 68 0 0 0 1 Elim
16005 JoJo J. Wngerter 57. 46 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20003 Shi ne A. Porter Absent
20005 Vi nca N. Scel zo Absent
1 Q 20006 El sie L. Kelly 44.75 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20002 Dance M Behrens 64. 37 3.37 0 0 0 1 Elim
20010 Tuggi e D. Eagle 50. 20 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 193 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
24001 M sha K. Diedrich 57. 42 0 0 0 1 Elim
24002 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 52.10 0 0 0 1 Elim
24012 Jake J. Marcus 45. 54 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 24006 Ebbet s E. Kapl an 56. 22 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 24008 Pl ay V. Duff 48.91 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 24005 Lycan L. St. Aubin 56. 34 0 1 0 0 5.00
24013 Ri |l ey K. Diedrich 62.23 1.23 1 0 0 0 6.23
Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



4 22002
22004
22005
22007
22009
3 22010
22011
22012
22013
22014
22028
22016
22018
22021
22023
22024
1 Q 22025
22029
22030

N

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Tar ga

Zim

Jed

Neon

Tyme
Sadi e (SM
Gifter

G aci e
Zesty
Varsity

C ewe
Coda
Magi ¢

Fi a
Besti e
Bob

River (M)
G no

Ange

SO A0OSZAOMZAARTOTONOIO

Bi x| er
Behr ens
Cody

G een
Gaut r eau
Smith

Ri ng

Zi eske

W r ant

d enment
Henry
Thonpson
Johnson
Hol m

W | son

W r ant
McCor mi ck
Franci s
Cr awshaw

57.16
43.79
49. 27
Absent
47. 31
57. 30
49.12
Absent
47. 15
No Ti e
Absent
79. 92
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
47.13
Absent
No Ti e

18. 92

o o

o o

o o

o o

o O

o

10. 00
5.00
Elim

Elim
5.00

Elim

Elim
Elim

28.92

Elim

Elim

0. 00

Elim



Sunday, April 29, 2018
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
3 P16010 Jack (V) K. Viles 77.72 13.72 1
2 P16017 Bonita S. Kelly 43.73 1
P16013 Rai ney R Goodnan Absent
1 P16015 G nger (La) L. Kelly 64. 00 0
Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
P20014 Rant K. Hocker Absent
P20002 Asher L. Eliot No Tinme 0
P20004 Mblly H MQiire Absent
1 Q P20006 Striker (D) S. Dunn 46. 98 0
P20012 Ridl ey S. Auboi s No Ti e 0
2 P20007 Pit A. Lanphere 53. 38 0
Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
P14003 Tach K. d enent 49. 88 0
1 P14005 Sim S. Wrant 61. 32 0
P14008 Celt (W E. Wlentz No Ti e 0
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
P12001 Ritz M Mol ongoski 66. 11 0
1 Q P12004 Ziggy L. Hurwitz 52.70 0
Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 70 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
P0O8001 Mblly R Li bby Absent

Judge:
S

0
1

Judge:

o

Judge:

=

Judge:
S

0
0

Judge:

S

Lesl i e Bickel

F E Scor e
0 0 18. 72
0 0 10. 00
0 0 5.00

Lesl i e Bickel

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
0 0 10. 00
Lesl i e Bickel

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 5. 00

0 1 Elim
Lesl i e Bickel

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

Lesl i e Bickel

F E Scor e



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, April 29, 2018
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20007 Cheeky M Francis Absent
1 20014 Beck E. Wlentz 76. 16 12.16
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
3 22003 Apache D. Kubi chko 52. 47
2 22006 ZephyrJoe B. Swart zl ander 53.58
22008 Ri bo C. Buckhol t 66. 60 2.60
1 22017 Cswi n S. Dunn 72.94 8.94
22031 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 24009 Keet M Schultz 63. 62
24014 Babe K. Hocker Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R

O OO oo

Judge: Ashl ey Anderson

R

0

S

S

oOr L OPR

S

0

F

F

OO R PR R

F

E

E

O OOOo

E

0

Scor e

22.16

Scor e

25. 00
20. 00
27. 60
13.94
Elim

Scor e

20. 00



Sunday, April 29, 2018
Performancell Standard

D stance: 182 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Ashl ey Anderson
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20003 Kraken L. St. Aubin 41.71 0 1 0 0 5. 00

P20015 Fancy K. Hocker Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork



Sunday, April 29, 2018

Starters Standard
D stance: 153 yards SCT: 74 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 10002 M r anda T. Carlton 51.19 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
14002 Birdie A. Shepard No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16003 Mai si e S. Crinmns 50. 47 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
3 20004 Maeve K. Viles 82. 17 10. 17 0 2 1 0 40. 17
2 20012 Shi ne L. Nel son 50. 50 0 2 0 0 10. 00
1 20015 Tul a D. Fecteau 41.78 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 22022 Sapphire R Hunter 36. 93 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22032 Butter H MQiire Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 28.6%






Sunday, April 29, 2018
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
P08002 Jessie Janes M MCull och No Ti e 0 0

D stance: 153 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge:

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
P14001 Dahli L. Kras No Ti e 0 0
P14007 Echo J. Doster Absent

Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S
P16008 Jive L. Barrett No Ti e 0 0
P16009 Bonney A. Ri ecken No Ti e 0 0

Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P20013 Surpri se S. Lei ser 62. 47 0 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoru

Ashl ey Anderson
F E Score

0 1 Elim

Ashl ey Anderson
F E Score

0 1 Elim

Ashl ey Anderson

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim

Ashl ey Anderson
F E Score

0 0 5. 00
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